ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Monitor Arms - Kata, Evolve, Edge, Eppa
Desk Clamp (DC), Grommet Mount (GM)
Extension Arms: Short Stem (ST), Single Fixed (F), Two Fixed (FF), Single Motion (M), Slider (S)
Finishs: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
KATAEX1-DC-ST-_ _ _ Kata EX 1 w/DC, Single Stem Arm, Black, White or Silver Finish $295
KATAEX1-GM-ST-_ _ _ Kata EX 1 w/GM, Single Stem Arm, Black, White or Silver Finish $295

Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Quick Crank Series Height Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
QCRANK-24S-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/24" C-Feet, Black, White or Silver Finish $922
QCRANK-24L-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (43.3"- 70.9") w/24" C-Feet. Black, White or Silver Finish $922
QCRANK-30S-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/30" C-Feet. Black, White or Silver Finish $922
QCRANK-30L-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (43.3"- 70.9") w/30" C-Feet. Black, White or Silver Finish $922
CASTERKIT-QCRANK Set of (4) Casters for Q-CRANK 2-Leg Table Base $70
                                                                2-Leg Quick Crank Complete Tables (Base + Top) - Quick Ship
Base Finishes: BLK, WHT, SLV
TFL Finishes: Beigewood (BG), Phantom Charcoal (PC), Shadow Oak (SO), Designer White (DW), Light Grey (LG), Dove Grey (DV)
2QC-_ _ _-R4824-T_ _ Quick Crank 2-Leg Base (2VT), Choose Desired Base Finish , with Rectangle 48x24 Worksurface, Choose Desired TFL Finish $2,104
2QC-_ _ _-R6030-T_ _ Quick Crank 2-Leg Base (2VT), Choose Desired Base Finish , with Rectangle 60x30 Worksurface, Choose Desired TFL Finish $2,243
Premium Electric Height Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,690
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,690
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,702
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,725
2E-C84-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 84" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,775
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,692
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,692
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,704
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,727
3E90-C4860-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,087
3E90-C4872-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,099
3E90-C6060-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 24" -w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,087
3E90-C6072-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish- LT  $4,099
3E90-C7272-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish- LT  $4,111
3E90-C4860-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,089
3E90-C4872-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,101
3E90-C6060-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,089
3E90-C6072-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,101
3E90-C7272-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $4,113
DGTLKPD-PE Programmable Digital Keypad for PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases $154
Crank Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2C-C36-24-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,510
2C-C36-30-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,512
2C-C42-24-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,511
2C-C42-30-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,513
2C-C48-24-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,511
2C-C48-30-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,513
2C-C60-24-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,520
2C-C60-30-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,523
2C-C72-24-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,556
2C-C72-30-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,558
Quick Ship Worksurfaces - TFL
Laminates: Beigewood (BG), Phantom Charcoal (PC), Shadow Oak (SO), Designer White (DW), Light Grey (LG), Dove Grey (DV)
2R4824-QS-TFL-_ _ 24"x48" Rectangle Worksurface $250
2R6030-QS-TFL-_ _ 30"x60" Rectangle Worksurface $350

of 3/1/2020
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
Part Number
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
2R7230-TFL- _ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $400
120-4824-TFL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface TFL-LT $815
3EC606024-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $980
3EC727224-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,411
3EC606030-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,000
3EC727230-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,421
3OCL604824-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $875
3OCL724824-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $955
3OCL726024-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,090
3OCL844824-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,125
3OCL604830-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $890
3OCL724830-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $965
3OCL726030-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,110
3OCL844830-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,145
3OCR486024-TFL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $875
3OCR487224-TFL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $955
3OCR607224-TFL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,090
3OCR488424-TFL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,125
3OCR486030-TFL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $890
3OCR487230-TFL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $965
3OCR607230-TFL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,110
3OCR488430-TFL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,145
Standard Worksurfaces - HPL
Laminates:  Manitoba Maple (MM), Beigewood (BG), Hibiscus Cherry (HC), Brazilwood (BZ), Pinnacle Walnut (PW), Designer White
(DW), Linen (LN), Antique White (AQ), Light Grey (LG), Platinum (PL), Khaki Brown (KB), Shadow (SH), Slate Grey (SL), Black (BK)
2R3624-HPL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $273
2R4224-HPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $315
2R4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $350
2R6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $420
2R7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $460
2R3630-HPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $300
2R4230-HPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $330
2R4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $380
2R6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $440
2R7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $480
120-4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,141
120-6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,605
120-7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,800
120-4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,295
120-6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,625
120-7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,825
3EC606024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,078
3EC606030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,100
3EC727224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,800
3EC727230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $2,150
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $963
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,051
3OCL844824-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,300
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,199
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,400
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $979
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,062
3OCL844830-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,320
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,250
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,420
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,400
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,420
3OCR486024-HPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $963
3OCR487224-HPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,051
3OCR488424-HPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,300
3OCR607224-HPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,199
3OCR608424-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,400
3OCR486030-HPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $979
3OCR487230-HPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,062
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
3OCR488430-HPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,320
3OCR607230-HPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,250
3OCR608430-HPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,420
Standard Worksurfaces - PHPL
Laminates: Phanton Peark (PP), Phanton Ecru (PE), Walnut Heights (WH), Empire Mahogany (EM), Phanton Charcoal (PC),
Asian Night (AN)
2R3624-PHPL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $298
2R4224-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $343
2R4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $382
2R6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $458
2R7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $501
2R3630-PHPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $327
2R4230-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $360
2R4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $414
2R6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $480
2R7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $523
120-4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,244
120-6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,749
120-7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,962
120-4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,412
120-6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,771
120-7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,989
3EC606024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,175
3EC606030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,199
3EC727224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,962
3EC727230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $2,344
3OCL604824-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,050
3OCL724824-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,146
3OCL844824-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,417
3OCL726024-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,307
3OCL846024-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,526
3OCL604830-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,067
3OCL724830-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,158
3OCL844830-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,439
3OCL726030-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,363
3OCL846030-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,548
3OCR486024-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,050
3OCR487224-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,146
3OCR488424-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,417
3OCR607224-PHPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,307
3OCR608424-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,526
3OCR486030-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,067
3OCR487230-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,158
3OCR488430-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,439
3OCR607230-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,363
3OCR608430-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,548
Table Accessories
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
T-DOCK Sliding Tech Tray, Silver Finish $144
CPU05-BLK Easy Access CPU Holder, Black Finish $233

Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
CASTERKIT-LX-3LEG-_ _ _ Set of (6) Casters for 3VT-LX Series, Includes Additional Foot Accessory, Black, White or Silver Finish $103
CASTERKIT-2NM Set of (4) Casters for Enmo 2-Leg Table Base $53
CASTERKIT-2ESP-WA Set of (4) Casters for Weight Adjustable ESPREE 2-Leg Table Base $70
CASTERKIT-QCRANK Set of (4) Casters for Q-CRANK 2-Leg Table Base $70
Privacy/Modesty Screens
Pear Green (GRN),  Cobalt Blue (BLU), Sandstone (SND), Charcoal Grey (COL), Slate Grey (SLT), Ash Grey (ASH), Ice Grey (ICE)
CENTRO-22-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 22" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $399
CENTRO-28-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 28" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $431
CENTRO-34-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 34" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $462
CENTRO-46-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 46" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $562
CENTRO-58-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 58" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $604
CENTRO-70-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 70" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $751
Part Number Sit-to-Stand Solutions
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled. Black Finish $714

$1,024
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
Part Number
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Railway Base Feed/Jumper
Lead Time: All LT
CEILINGFEED-144 Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, California Code Compliant $263
CEILINGFEED-144-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $538
CEILINGFEED-144-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, New York Code Compliant $427
RAIL-POLE-142-_ _ _ Power Pole, 142" $294
BASEFEED-72-END Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $215
BASEFEED-72-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, New York Code Compliant $336
BASEFEED-72-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, California Code Compliant $332
RAIL-JUMPER-22 22" Jumper Straight Line $140
Railway Post Kits
Lead Time: All LT
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
POSTKIT-END-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" End Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $275
POSTKIT-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 3 Way Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $299
POSTKIT-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 4 Way Cut Posts, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $310
POSTKIT-90-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 90 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $287
POSTKIT-180-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 180 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $287
POSTKIT-120-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 120 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket $268
POSTKIT-180KO-DBL Double Run, 18" High 120 Degree Cut Post with Knock-out for Base Feed , Top Cap, Mounting Bracket $255
Railway Linear Configurations
Lead Time: Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,557
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,596
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,662
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,733
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,805
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,882
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,015
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,155
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,052
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,169
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,367
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,578
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,299
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,455
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,719
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,001
Power Solutions
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV), Pink (PNK)
FCH9-POD-_ _ _ Tabletop Power Module Including (5) AC Power and (4) USB Outlets, Black, White or Pink Finish $275
FCH9-RING-PNK Interchangeable Outer Ring for FlexCharge9 Power Pod, Pink Finish $19

FCH4-DSK-_ _ _ Desktop Power Module Including (2) AC Power and (2) USB-A Outlets. Mounts on Top or Under Desk, Black or White Finish $219
FCH3-DSK-_ _ _ Desktop Power Module Including (1) AC Power and (2) USB-A Outlets. Mounts on Top or Under Desk, Black or White Finish $150
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $489
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $457
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $335
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $335
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $433
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $433
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $483
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $537
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $458
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $458
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $506
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $629
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
Part Number
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $131
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $161
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $170
PL003-27N 27" Rectangle Platform Notched for Use With AA100 Ultra Compact Articulating Arm $170
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $161
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Platform, R-Series 3/4" Recycled Material $187
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $170
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $145
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $170
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $174
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $213
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $218
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $206
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $252
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not Compatible with Articulating Arms. $194
Part Number Articulating Arms
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $173
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $271
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $271
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $287
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $288
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $362
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $426
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $467
Part Number Keyboard Accessories
List Pricing as
of 3/1/2020
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $177
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $196
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $70
ACRWMLG7-S  7" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $61
ACRWMLG8-S  8" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $61
ACRWMLG18-S  18.75" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $81
ACRWMLG25-S  25" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $82
Desk Top LED Task Lighting
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
AMB-DESI-_ _ _ 11.5 Watt Amble Designer LED Task Light, USB Charging Port, Lithium Battery, Black, White or Silver Finish $750
AMB-PERF-_ _ _ 11.5 Watt Amble Performance LED Task Light, USB Charging Port, Black, White or Silver Finish $485
AMB-CLSC-_ _ _ 11.5 Watt Amble Classic LED Light, White Finish $375
LUSTRE-_ _ _ 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor, Black, White or Silver Finish $499
VIVID-LEX-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off, Silver Finish $350
VIVID-X-SLV 6 Watt Single Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off, Silver Finish $325
LILY-LEDX-_ _ _ 8 Watt Desk Top LED Task Light w/6 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer, Includes USB Charging Port, Black, White or Silver finish $252
LILY-LED-_ _ _ 8 Watt Desk Top LED Task Light w/6 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer, Black, White or Silver Finish $189
PIXIE-LEDX-_ _ _ 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer, Silver or Pink Finish $170
PIXIE-LED-_ _ _ 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light, Silver or Pink Finish $140
SLAT-LX3 -SLV Slat Wall Mount for LUSTRE, Silver Finish $51